11/30/22, 1:32 PM

Substitute History By Date

Start Date:
View All

Print with page breaks O

01/01/2022

Glaser,
Tristan

3/11/2022

3/14/2022

3/16/2022

3/18/2022

3/25/2022

4/22/2022

4/29/2022

5/2/2022

Aesop | Web Navigator (13298)

Return to Report Menu

t"i End Date: 07/21/2022 t#
Substitute:

Thyron, Prairie High
Michael School
Havig, Prairie High
Jennifer School

Chief Umtuch

Staley, Jason Middle
School
Peck, Michael Prairie High
School
Kendrick, Prairie High
Kelsie School
Beattie, Prairie High
Shawn School
Truelove, Prairie High
Mindy_ School
Kendrick, Prairie High
Kelsie School

Total Absences/Vacancies 8

v

PE / GERMAN
TEACHER

LANGUAGE
ARTS
TEACHER

FIFTH GRADE
TEACHER

PE TEACHER

SCIENCE
TEACHER

MATH
TEACHER

LANGUAGE
ARTS
TEACHER

SCIENCE
TEACHER

Family Iliness

Building Bump Up

Iliness (Personal)

Illness (Personal)

Personal (Paid)

Personal (Paid)

Illness (Personal)

Family Iliness

https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/reports.asp?report=subHistoryByDate

N N

N N

School(s):
Glaser, Tristan

125 AM -
:55 PM

125 AM -
:55 PM

140 AM -
:10 PM

125 AM -
:55 PM

125 AM -
:55 PM

125 AM -
:55 PM

125 AM -
:55 PM

125 AM -
:55 PM

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

502825786

203147081

503578544

502960053

502350090

509208437

510968730

513468805

7


https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/reports.asp?report=list
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/sub_general.asp?x=x&sub_id=9516989
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/te_general.asp?x=x&work_id=2216741
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/s_general.asp?x=x&inst_id=69738
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/absencemodify.asp?x=x&TB=Tab6&absr=502825786
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/te_general.asp?x=x&work_id=2216749
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/s_general.asp?x=x&inst_id=69738
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/absencemodify.asp?x=x&TB=Tab6&absr=503147081
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/te_general.asp?x=x&work_id=2331125
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/s_general.asp?x=x&inst_id=69727
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/absencemodify.asp?x=x&TB=Tab6&absr=503578544
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/te_general.asp?x=x&work_id=3011493
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/s_general.asp?x=x&inst_id=69738
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/absencemodify.asp?x=x&TB=Tab6&absr=502960053
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/te_general.asp?x=x&work_id=6870166
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/s_general.asp?x=x&inst_id=69738
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/absencemodify.asp?x=x&TB=Tab6&absr=502350090
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/te_general.asp?x=x&work_id=11973635
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/s_general.asp?x=x&inst_id=69738
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/absencemodify.asp?x=x&TB=Tab6&absr=509208437
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/te_general.asp?x=x&work_id=2218618
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/s_general.asp?x=x&inst_id=69738
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/absencemodify.asp?x=x&TB=Tab6&absr=510968730
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/te_general.asp?x=x&work_id=6870166
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/s_general.asp?x=x&inst_id=69738
https://absence.frontlineeducation.com/navigator/absencemodify.asp?x=x&TB=Tab6&absr=513468805

