Substitute History By Date Return to Report Menu

Start Date: 01/01/2022								
View All		•	Substitu	ıte: Glaser,Trista	an	•	•	
Print with page breaks								
Submit Print								
Date	Filled/Replaced	School	Title	Absence/Vacancy Reason	Start/End	Duration	Active	CONF#
<u>Glaser,</u> <u>Tristan</u>								
3/11/2022	<u>Thyron,</u> <u>Michael</u>	Prairie High School	PE / GERMAN TEACHER	Family Illness	7:25 AM - 2:55 PM	Full Day	Yes	502825786
3/14/2022	<u>Havig,</u> <u>Jennifer</u>	Prairie High School	LANGUAGE ARTS TEACHER	Building Bump Up	7:25 AM - 2:55 PM	Full Day	No	503147081
3/16/2022	Staley, Jason	Chief Umtuch Middle School	FIFTH GRADE TEACHER	Illness (Personal)	7:40 AM - 3:10 PM	Full Day	Yes	503578544
3/18/2022	Peck, Michael	Prairie High School	PE TEACHER	Illness (Personal)	7:25 AM - 2:55 PM	Full Day	No	502960053
3/25/2022	<u>Kendrick,</u> <u>Kelsie</u>	Prairie High School	SCIENCE TEACHER	Personal (Paid)	7:25 AM - 2:55 PM	Full Day	Yes	502350090
4/22/2022	Beattie, Shawn	Prairie High School	MATH TEACHER	Personal (Paid)	7:25 AM - 2:55 PM	Full Day	No	509208437
4/29/2022	<u>Truelove,</u> <u>Mindy</u>	Prairie High School	LANGUAGE ARTS TEACHER	Illness (Personal)	7:25 AM - 2:55 PM	Full Day	Yes	510968730
5/2/2022	<u>Kendrick,</u> <u>Kelsie</u>	Prairie High School	SCIENCE TEACHER	Family Illness	7:25 AM - 2:55 PM	Full Day	Yes	513468805